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Masculí
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RESULTATS

Ar«-Martorell
Collblanc-AESC
Vendrell-Viladecans
Castellbisbal-Grup Barna
SESE-Sant Boi
Sitges-Gavà
Tàrrega-Hospítalet

CLASSIFICACIÓ j
Artés 5

Viladecans 5
Collblanc 5
Castellbisbal 4
Sitges 5
Albert Disseny 5
Tàrrega 5
Gavà 5
brup Barna o
Hospitalet 5
Vendrell 5
SESE 5
AESC 5
Reus P. 5
Martorell 5
Sant Boi 4
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RESULTATS
Esperreguera-IPSI

Roser-Andorra

CC Hospitalet-Gràcia

Claret-Alpkat
Sants-Sant Andreu

CLASSIFICACIÓ j

Esparreguera 5
AESE 5
Roser 5
Gràcia 5

CC Hospitalet 5
Lima Horta 5
Claret 5
Sant Andreu 5
Sants 5
Balaguer
Andorra 5
IPSI  5
Alpicat
Sagrada Família
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1
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0

JORNADA 5

54-49

72-68

78-66

81-91

78-61

78-61

76-73

74-70

P PTS

1 9

1 9

1 9

0 8

2 8

2 8

Abrera-Gavà
Sant Boi-Tremp

CLASSIFICACIÓ j
Sedis 5
Esplugues 5
Gavà 5
Cervera 4
Tremp 4
CC Hospitalet 5
Prat 5
Olesa 5
Esparreguera 5
Abrera 5
Pallejà 5
Santfeliuenc 4
CBSAB 5
Sant Boi 4
Maristes 4

80-78

65-77

G P PTS

5 0 10

5 0 10

4 1 9

3 1 7

3 1 7

2 3 7

2 3 7

2 3 7

2 3 7

2 3 7

2 .3 7

2 2 6

CLASSIFICACIÓ
Barça
Sabadell
Cornellà
Albert Disseny
Hospitalet
Lleida B.
Sant Adrià
Territori

j
6
6
6
6
6
6
0
6

G P PTS

6 0 12

4 2 10

4 2 10

3 3 9

3 3 9

3 3 9

1 5 7

0 6 6
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RESULTATS
Mollet-Mataró
Sants-Parets
Viladecans-Esplugues
SantAdrià-Sícoris

1 4 6 í SESE-Granollers
1 3 5
0 4 4

B^KHI JÚNIOR PREFERENT G, 2 1

3 7

f

3 7

3 7

3 7

3 7

4 6

4 6

4 4

JORNADA 5

98-80

74-61

96-86

58-57
77 art

70-64

73-80

P PTS

1 Q

RESULTATS
o .. , .

Barça-Tarragona
. . . . _.

Lleida B.-Sant Adrià

CLASSIFICACIÓ j
Barça 6
Hospitalet 6
Girona 6
Maristes 6
Tarragona 6

Santpedor 6

JORNADA 6

101-62

89-94

72-50

G P PTS

SantAndreu-Maristes

CLASSIFICACIÓ
Sants
SESE
Lleida B
Maristes
Mataró
Mollet
Viladecans

6 0 12 SlCÜMÍi

6 0 12

4 2 10

3 3 9

3 3 9

0 6 6

Grup Barna-Bellpuig
Manresa-CN Terrassa
Sedis-Andorra
Corbera-S. Terrassa

1 f òaoaoei-iguaiaaa
1 9 Bàsquet Uor-Hospitatet
1 9

1 9

2 8

SantBoi-Roser
Les Corts-AESE

ULMibirit^MUlU J
2 8 : Hospitalet 5
2 8 ^r-. —

2 8

2 8

2 8
3 7

3 7

4 6
4 6

5 5

5 5

SEGONA CATALANA G . 2
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Solsona-Sant Gervasi
Olesa-Martorell
SantJordi-Llívia
Barberà-CB Terrassa

Sant Cugat-Granollers
Manresa-Sant Quirze
ASFE-Súria

CLASSIFICACIÓ j
Sant Jordi 5
Llívia 5
CB Terrassa 5
Sant Quirze 5
Súria 5
Martorell
Sant Gervasi 5
Sant Cugat 5
Barberà 5
Pardinyes 5
ASFE 5
Olesa 5
Granollers 5
Manresa 5
Solsona 5
Igualada 5

G

5

4

4

4

3

3

3
2
2
2
2
2

1

1

1

1

Ü

samba b
Seas 5

Igualada 5
CN Terrassa 5
Roser 5
LesCorts 5
Manresa 5
AF'T R

Bellpuig 5
Andorra 5
S. Terrassa 5
Sabadell 5

I Corbera 5
i BàsquetUor 5

43-40

74-59

60-57

67-88

Sant Adrià
Sant Andreu
Granollers
Esplugues
Parets

J

5

5
4

4

5

5

5

4

4

4

5

5

5

JORNADA 5

39-82

100-35

50-41

42-58

72-68

33-48

G P PTS

5 0 10

5 0 10

4 0 8

4 0 8

2 3 7

2 3 7

2 3 7

2 2 6

2 2 6

2 2 6

0 5 5

0 5 5

0 5 5

SÈNIOR TERRITORIAL 6,1
RESULTATS
Juneda-Alpicat
Balaguer-Penya Fragatina
Mollerussa-Maristes
Secà-Cappont
T " D l ! '

Torrefarrera-Artesa
Almacelles-Bell-lloc

35.72 CLASSIFICACIÓ

64-58
54-49

G P PTS

5 0 10

5 0 10

4 1 9

3 2 8

3 2 8

3 2 8

3 2 8

2 3 7
o Q 7

4 b

1 4 6

1 4 6

1 4 6

1 4 6

1 4 6
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66-69 ¡ VSanonâ-Vtossâf
RR £¿ i vaHdemia-Sant Narcís

P PTS

0 10

1 9

1 9

Lleida B.-ManstesUexJa
SESE-Santa Coloma
Grand lers-Maristes

CLASSIFICADO j
i g ' Maristes 5
2 g Sant Nacs 5

2 8
2 8

Vtenma 4
: :_ : 4

3 7 ! Salt
3 7 ¡ Lleida B. 4

3 7
3 7
3 7
4 6
4 6
4 6
4 6

CATALANA G, 6
nSjBIHHi
Esparreguera-Esplugues
Olesa-Prat
Sedis-CBSAB
CC Hospitalet-Maristes
P ü D 11 "

la
R4 7R

53-51

70-63
7Q qq

Q(Í a/\

Granollers 5
Valldemia
Sabadell 4
Santa Coloma 5
Maristes Lleida 5
Mataró 3
Vilassar 4
Sabadell 3

RESULTATS
Cornellà-Hospitalet
Barca-Albert Disseny
Territori-Sabadell

i
76-34

44-66

- 67-43

93-46

45-79

G P PTS

5 0 10

4 1 9

Maristes
Cappont
Bell-lloc
Balaguer
Almacelles
Mollerussa .
Secà
Alpicat
Bellpuig
Juneda
. ,

Penya Fragaiina
Tàrrega

j

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

JORNADA 4

62-59

80-42

57-65

72-76

58-69

96-60

82-72

G P PTS

4 0 8

3 1 7

2 2 6

2 2 6

2 2 6

2 2 6

2 2 6

2 2 6

2 2 6

2 2 6

0 4 4

0 4 4

1 SÈNiQRTERRtTORIAL 6,2

RESULTATS
Guissona-Almenar
Agramunt-Pardinyes
Borges-Artesa

Sant Guim-Torà
Sort-Secà
Torres de Segre-Bellvís
Balaguer-Calaf

CLASSIFICACIÓ
Torres de Segre
Borges
Artesa
Torà.
Pardinves

4 0 8 I sort

3 1 7 Calaf
3 1 7

3 1 7

2 3 7

2 3 7

2 2 6

1 4 6

0 5 5

1 2 4

0 4 4

0 3 3
fSKSÍ ''^^jJSSSHÈ

JORNADA 6

54-66

66-56

45-77

72-47

Almenar
Secà
Sícoris
Bellvís
Guissona
Sant Guim
Agramunt
Vilanovenca
Balaguer

J

b

5

5

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

3

JORNADA 5

63-28

44-63

60-53

42-62

ob-74

70-56

62-70

G P PTS

4 1 9

4 1 9

4 1 9

4 0 8

4 0 8

3 2 8

3 2 8

3 2 8

2 3 7

2 3 7

2 3 7

2 3 7

1 4 6

0 5 5

0 5 5

0 3 3
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RESULTATS
Ponts-Pardinyes
Artesa-Penya Fragatina
Mollerussa-Maristes
Tàrrega-Balaguer
Cappont-Secà

JORNADA 4

49-102

66-60

52-66

56-70

78-34

CLASSIFICACIÓ j G P PTS
Balaguer 4 4 0 8
Maristes 4 3 1 7
Tàrrega 4 3 1 7
Cappont 4 3 1 7
Artesa 4 3 1 7
Penya Fragatina 4 2 2 6
Pardinyes 4 1 3 5
Mollerussa 4 1 3 5
Secà . 4 0 4 4
Ponts 4 0 4 4

RESULTATS JORNADA 4
Vallfogona-Cervera 55-74
Balaguer-Tremp 39-82
Agramunt-Torà 74-4
Alta Ribagorça-Alpicat 51 -75
Sedis-Alcarràs 81-75

CLASSIFICACIÓ j G P PTS
Tremp 4 4 0 8
n 0 - 7Cervera 4 3 1 /
Agramunt 4 3 1 7
Balaguer 4 3 . 1 7
Alpicat 4 2 2 6
Sedis 4 2 2 6
Vallfogona 4 2 2 6
Alta Ribagorça 4 1 3 5
Alcarràs 4 0 4 4n

: '

RESULTATS JORNADA 4
n ^- n -7A CH

Mollerussa A-Andorra A 58-85
Cervera A-Cappont 42-60

CLASSIFICACIÓ j G p PTS
Andorra A 4 4 0 8
Cappont 4 3 1 7
Pardinyes 4 2 2 6
Mollerussa 4 2 2 6
Balaguer 4 1 3 5
Cervera A 4 0 4 4

.. . -- - ' . . - . - -.  - - .-

RESULTATS
Bellpuig-Penya Fragatina
Lleida B. -Maristes

CLASSIFICACIÓ
Sedis
Lleida B.
Maristes
Penya Fragatina
Bellpuig

J G

3 3

3 2

3 2

3 1

4 0

HBME
JORNADA 4

45-52

98-48

P PTS

0 6

1 5

1 5

2 4

4 4

^^^ ÎNRlB^Aagàaáisal

Agramunt-Tàrrega
Vallfogona-Tremp

CLASSIFICACIÓ
Tremp
Tàrrega
Vallfogona
Agramunt
Secà

BflB

J G

3 3

4 2

3 2

3 1

3 0

JORNADA 4

46-48

66-80

P PTS

0 6

2 6

1 5

2 4

3 3

| INFANTIL G.4 i

CE Lleida-Alpicat
Artesa- Cervera

CLASSIFICACIÓ
CE Lleida
Alta Ribagorça
Alpicat
Artesa
Cervera

mum

J G

4 4

3 2

3 1

3 1

3 0

JORNADA 4

67-47
49.qq

P PTS

0 8

1 5

2 4

2 4

3 3

ieWr":' ' PRE INFANTIL 6.5 . ? ; .;!!
RESULTATS
Alpicat-Vallfogona
CE Lleida-Maristes
Sícoris-Andorra

CLASSIFICACIÓ
Andorra
CE Lleida
Maristes
Sícoris
Alpicat

· "-"*RESULTATS JORNADA 4
Bellpuig-Penya Fragatina 44-50
Calaf-MaristesA 83-54
Sedis-Sícoris 87-37

CLASSIFICACIÓ j G P PTS
Sedis 4 4 0 8
Maristes A 4 . 3 1 7
Calaf 4 2 2 6
Penya Fragatina 4 2 2 6

Sícoris 4 0 4 4

CADET 6,3 1

RESULTATS JORNADA 4
Andorra B-Tàrrega 36-61
Balaguer-Maristes B 81-76
Vallfogona-Tremp 54-89

CLASSIFICACIÓ j G P PTS
Tàrrega 4 4 0 8
AndorraB 4 3 1 7
Tremp 4 3 1 7
Vallfogona 4 1 3 5
Balaguer 4 1 3 5
Maristes B 4 0 4 4
f]  /v.-'  .;: : " ' :

RESULTATS JORNADA 4
Alta Ribagorça-Mollerussa B 92-67
Torà-Alpicat 1 7-67
Artesa-Cervera B 52-66

CLASSIFICACIÓ j G P PTS
Alpicat 4 4 0 8
Cervera 4 3 1 7
Artesa 4 2 2 6
Alta Ribagorça 4 2 2 6
Mollerussa B 4 1 3 5
Torà 4 0 4 4

RESULTATS JORNADA 4
Pardinyes-Balaguer 35-72
Mollerussa-Andorra 52-82

CLASSIFICACIÓ j G P PTS
Andorra 4 3 1 7
Cappont 3 3 0 6
Balaguer 3 1 2 4
Pardinyes 3 1 2 4
Mollerussa 3 0 3 3

Penya Fragatina

J G

5 4

4 4

4 3

4 2

5 1
4 i

4 0

JORNADA 5

72-43

.82-58

39-49

P PTS

1 9

0 8

1 7

2 6

4 6

? 5

4 4
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RESULTATS
Sedis-Pardinyes

CLASSIFICACIÓ
Sedis
Lleida B.
Bellpuig A
Pardinyes

J G

3 2

3 2

2 1

2 0

JORNADA 4

77-45

P PTS

1 5

1 5

1 3

2 2

1. ....,;  ..,„  ;..,

RESULTATS

MtNIG.2 : :Sm

JORNADA 4

Baïaguer-AndorraA

CLASSIFICACIÓ
Balaguer
Andorra A
Artesa A
Capppont
Alpicat

mmmjjiH
RESULTATS
Lleida B. -Bellvís
Bellpuig B-Cervera

CLASSIFICACIÓ
Cervera
Lleida B
Bellpuig B
Bellvís
Sedis

RESULTATS
Joc de la Bola

CLASSIFICACIÓ
Mollerussa
Tremp
Jos de la Bola
Artesa
Tàrrega

J G

4 3

2 2

3 1

3 1

2 0

MÌNI 6,3

J G

3 3

3 3

4 1

3 1

3 0

J G

3 2

3 2

3 2

2 0

1 0

42-92

40-51

P PTS

1 7

0 4

2 4

2 4

2 2

mamI

JORNADA 4

88-39

31-59

P PTS

0 6

0 6

3 5

2 4

3 ' 3

JORNADA 4

40 cq

P PTS

1 5

1 5

1 5

2 2

1 1

m^--- :
CLASSIFICACIÓ
Alta Ribagorça
Sarral
Alta Ribagorça
Lleida B.
Torregrossa

J G

3 3

3 2

3 2

4 1

3 0

P PTS

0 6

1 5

1 5

3 5

3 3


